Warehouse Lighting
High/Low Bay & Site Completion Guide
Troffers
Office lighting is key to productivity.
Our troffers provide economical
illumination for interior spaces. Parking
Choose our OAL Area Lighting
family of products for parking lots.

environments such as grocery stores, gymnasiums, big-box
retail, and warehouse spaces.
Ordering Information Example: HBC4240U408BK
Series Version Wattage Voltage CCT’s CRI Finish
HBC 4 100 (102W - 15000 lm) U (120-277VAC) 40 (4000K) 8 (80+) BK (Black)
150 (152W - 21500 lm) H (277-480VAC) 50 (5000K) WH (White)
200 (200W - 28000 lm)
240 (241W - 34500 lm)
300 (297W - 40500 lm)
400 (392W - 53700  lm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
*NLC Compatible, see page 22 for details.
HBC4REMOTE
Accessories
Photometric Data
Performance Data
Model # Lumens Watts LPW
HBC4100U408 14945
102
147
HBC4100U508 15157 149
HBC4150U408 21549
152
142
HBC4150U508 21851 144
HBC4200U408 27998
200
140
HBC4200U508 28396 142
HBC4240U408 34446
241
143
HBC4240U508 34935 145
HBC4300U408 40557
297
137
HBC4300U508 41133 139
HBC4400U408 53747
392
137
HBC4400U508 54510 139
200W 5000K
Input Voltage (VAC) 120-277
System Level Power (W) 199.9
Delivered Lumens (Lm) 28396

Easy mounting with chain and
hook or optional pendant kit
Ordering Information Example:  HBL4105UV4KEC
Series Version Wattage Input Voltage 12V Output CCT’s Sensor Emergency Wiring Option
HBL 4 105 (14700 lm) U (120-277V) V (12VDC Output) 4K (4000K) Blank (None) __ (None) __ (None)
155 (21500 lm) H (347-480V)5 5K (5000K) P (HBO11-PDX)4 E (EMB250) C (3-Wire Cord)2
210 (27300 lm) R (MWO360R2)4 C4 (4-Wire Cord)2
300 (41000 lm) F (Flexible Metal Conduit)3
Specications and dimensions subject to change without notice. 1.) Field installed plugs are placed inside the carton for eld attachment only. Plug not available on emergency enabled fixtures 2.) Cord is 18/3 wire, 6’ long, black. Consult factory for other lengths. 3.) Flexible metal
conduit is 6’ long, 18/3 wire conguration. Consult factory for other lengths. 4.) Factory installed sensor 5.) H (High Voltage) not available for 300W
*NLC Compatible, see page 22 for details.
Applications: Warehouses, gymnasiums, garages, storage areas, commercial and manufacturing facilities, and stack aisles
Performance Data 25W Emergency
Model # Lumens Watts LPW Lumens
HBL4105UV4K 14780
106.0
139.4 3486
HBL4105UV5K 14914 140.7 3517
HBL4155UV4K 21460
154.9
138.5 3463
HBL4155UV5K 21546 139.1 3477
HBL4210UV4K 27302
205.2
133.1 3326
HBL4210UV5K 27550 134.3 3356
HBL4300UV4K 41178
304.8
135.1 3377
HBL4300UV5K 41933 137.6 3439
Photometric Data
Accessories
Wireguard Pendant Mount Kit H12V-REMOTEMicrowave Motion SensorPIR SensorElbow Adapter
15,000Lm 27,500Lm 42,000Lm